
!n

McAleece Park
and Recreation
Complex

Miller
Riverview

Park

Mines of
Spain

Eagle
Point Park

Bee Branch
Area S

S
GRANDV I EW AVE

CENTRAL
AVE

KAU

FMANN AVE

S
LO

CU
ST

ST

E 9TH ST

ROOSEVELT

ST

HI
LL

ST

PERU
R
D

UNIVERSITYAVE

DODGE ST

E 20TH ST

LORAS BLVD

KE
Y

W
ES

T
DR

DODGE ST

RH
O
M

BE
RG

 A
VE

KE
RP

ER
BL

VD

574

581

582

580

578

£¤151

£¤52
£¤61

£¤52

£¤61

£¤151

£¤151

£¤20

AY McDonald Park Boat Ramp

!_!y!l!²!|

Schmitt Island Boat Ramp

!_!y!l!²!9!|

Rivers Edge Plaza

!_!0!l!²!|

Catfish Creek

!0!l!|

Massey Marina

!_!y!l!²!9!|

Lock & Dam #11

Path: H:\Leisure Services\Recreation Trails\2021\RecreationalTrails\RecreationalTrails.aprx
Date Saved: 5/20/2021 8:16 AM

Water Trail - 9 Miles
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np Camping

A.Y. McDonald Park Boat Ramp 582 1.3 mi

Schmitt Island Boat Ramp 581 1.3 mi

Rivers Edge Plaza 580 2.4 mi

Catfish Creek 578 4 mi

Massey Marina 574 N/A

Access Point River Mile Distance to Next Access

Catfish Creek - 2.1 miles
from canoe launch to Hwy 151/61


